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Highest percentile Citations ~ Documents

Source title ™ CiteScore v 2017 2014-16 v % Cited V' SNIP Y SRV Publisher \

Journal of Groups in Addiction and 0.41 27% 26 64 25 0.225 0.18 Taylor &

Recovery 179/249 Francis
Clinical Psychology

Journal of Health and Social Behavior 2.72 87% 296 109 70 1.874 1.949 SAGE
62/478
Public Health,
Environmental and
Occupational Health

Journal of Health Care Chaplaincy 1.61 99% 58 36 42 1.078 0.781 Taylor &
2/389 Francis
Religious Studies

Journal of Health Psychology 1.66 56% 968 583 64 0.882 0.91 SAGE
89/202
Applied Psychology

Journal of Homosexuality 1.76 87% 447 254 59 0.945 0.683 Taylor &
16/121 Francis
Gender Studies

Journal of Human Values 0.15 43% 8 52 15 0.151 0.108 SAGE
272/489
Philosophy

Journal of Humanistic Counseling 0.56 41% 25 45 31 0.488 0.286 Wiley-
570/979 Blackwell
Education

Journal of Humanistic Psychology 0.69 81% 56 81 40 0.566 0.205 SAGE
89/489
Philosophy

Journal of Imagery Research in Sport and 0.38 27% 6 16 38 0.32 0.144 Walter de

Physical Activity 118/163 Gruyter
Physical Therapy,
Sports Therapy and

Rehabilitation




Source title ™

Journal of Individual Differences

Journal of Infant, Child, and Adolescent

Psychotherapy

Journal of Intellectual and Developmental
Disability

Journal of Intellectual Disabilities and

Offending Behaviour

Journal of Intellectual Disability - Diagnosis

and Treatment

Journal of Intergenerational Relationships

Journal of Interpersonal Violence

Journal of Investigative Psychology and

Offender Profiling

Journal of Japanese Studies

Journal of Language and Social Psychology

Journal of Latina/o Psychology

Journal of LGBT Issues in Counseling

Journal of Loss and Trauma

Journal of Managerial Psychology

Journal of Marital and Family Therapy

Journal of Mathematical Behavior

CiteScore ¥

1.63

0.23

0.83

0.39

0.18

0.56

1.94

0.46

1.47

N/A

1.02

1.03

2.01

1.71

1.01

Highest percentile
N2

66%
64/189
General Psychology

17%
205/249
Clinical Psychology

56%
428/979
Education

25%

28/37

Psychiatric Mental
Health

13%
292/336
Neurology (clinical)

71%
64/230
Archeology

72%
67/249
Clinical Psychology

53%
116/247
Social Psychology

74%
196/771
Cultural Studies

89%

65/618
Language and
Linguistics

N/A

65%
42/121
Gender Studies

63%

14/37

Psychiatric Mental
Health

79%

36/173
Organizational
Behavior and
Human Resource
Management

83%

175/1028
Sociology and
Political Science

65%
339/979
Education

Citations
2017 Vv

148

26

98

22

12

59

988

60

11

187

N/A

66

138

416

264

123

Documents
2014-16

91

114

118

57

67

105

510

52

24

127

65

134

207

154

122

% Cited V' SNIP

64

13

47

21

13

32

72

50

25

57

N/A

46

50

75

60

53

1.027

0.49

0.68

0.259

0.218

0.783

1.307

0.69

0.576

1.089

NJA

0.77

0.672

1.055

1.525

1.409

SRV

0.776

0.258

0.405

0.242

0.164

0.318

1.264

0.752

0.162

0.679

N/A

0.428

0.394

0.941

0.87

0.97

Publisher Vv

Hogrefe
Publishing

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Emerald

Lifescience
Global

Taylor &
Francis

SAGE

Wiley-
Blackwell

Society for
japanese
Studies

SAGE

APA
Taylor &

Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Emerald

Wiley-
Blackwell

Elsevier



Source title ™

Journal of Mathematical Psychology

Journal of Media Psychology

Journal of Memory and Language

Journal of Mind and Behavior

Journal of Motor Behavior

Journal of Multicultural Counseling and
Development

Journal of Muslim Mental Health

Journal of Neurolinguistics

Journal of Neuropsychology

Journal of Neuroscience, Psychology, and
Economics

Journal of Nonverbal Behavior

Journal of Obsessive-Compulsive and
Related Disorders

Journal of Occupational and Organizational
Psychology

Journal of Occupational Health Psychology

CiteScore ¥

1.97

3.07

0.35

1.46

1.26

N/A

1.5

1.04

1.97

4.04

4.56

Highest percentile
N2

82%

72/418
Applied
Mathematics

73%
76/285
Communication

98%

10/671
Linguistics and
Language

21%

195/249

Arts and Humanities
(miscellaneous)

59%

96/237
Orthopedics and
Sports Medicine

94%
40/771
Cultural Studies

N/A

90%

65/671
Linguistics and
Language

86%

9/68
Behavioral
Neuroscience

69%

26/86

Economics,
Econometrics and
Finance
(miscellaneous)

73%
67/247
Social Psychology

65%
87/249
Clinical Psychology

95%

9/173
Organizational
Behavior and
Human Resource
Management

98%

8/478

Public Health,
Environmental and
Occupational Health

Citations
2017 Vv

283

69

580

256

68

N/A

150

172

53

150

265

477

547

Documents
2014-16

144

58

189

26

175

54

100

55

51

76

174

118

120

% Cited V' SNIP

65

57

84

23

66

52

N/A

59

89

51

76

68

81

92

1.141

0.806

1.729

0.052

0.966

1.384

N/A

0.859

1.098

0.526

1.153

0.68

1.915

2.108

SRV

1.019

0.946

1.893

0.138

0.617

0.483

N/A

0.688

1.319

0.479

0.92

0.743

2.181

2.817

Publisher Vv

Elsevier

Hogrefe
Publishing

Elsevier

Institute Of
Mind &
Behavior

Taylor &
Francis

Wiley-
Blackwell

Taylor &

Francis

Elsevier

Wiley-
Blackwell

APA

Springer
Nature

Elsevier

Wiley-
Blackwell

APA



Source title ™
Journal of Occupational Therapy, Schools,

and Early Intervention

Journal of Organizational Behavior

Journal of Organizational Behavior
Management

Journal of Pacific Rim Psychology
Open Access

Journal of Parapsychology

Journal of Pediatric Psychology

Journal of Personality

Journal of Personality and Social Psychology

Journal of Personality Assessment

Journal of Personality Disorders

Journal of Personnel Psychology

Journal of Phenomenological Psychology

Journal of Poetry Therapy

Journal of Police and Criminal Psychology

Journal of Politeness Research

CiteScore ¥

0.48

5.06

0.9

0.36

3.2

2.35

0.6

0.4

1.65

Highest percentile
N2

36%
617/979
Education

99%

9/1028
Sociology and
Political Science

51%

180/370
Strategy and
Management

36%
157/247
Social Psychology

10%

32/35
Psychology
(miscellaneous)

92%

20/272
Pediatrics,
Perinatology and
Child Health

94%
14/247
Social Psychology

99%

4/1028
Sociology and
Political Science

78%
55/249
Clinical Psychology

81%
47/249
Clinical Psychology

77%

40/173
Organizational
Behavior and
Human Resource
Management

27%

26/35
Psychology
(miscellaneous)

31%
77/111
Rehabilitation

67%
171/528
Law

97%
19/771
Cultural Studies

Citations
2017 Vv

39

1,129

56

25

18

936

540

2,272

454

392

116

18

25

47

61

Documents
2014-16 v % Cited v

81 35
223 87
62 47
32 44
50 30
335 75
169 86
355 91
209 66
167 66
66 64
30 33
63 27
67 42
37 62

SNIP Y

0.385

2.962

0.56

0.367

0.597

1.499

1.374

3.197

1.315

1.382

0.697

0.621

0.804

0.361

0.848

SRV

0.203

3.154

0.277

0.33

0.511

1.485

1.846

4.302

1.264

1.311

0.798

0.212

0.255

0.35

0.585

Publisher Vv

Taylor &
Francis

Wiley-
Blackwell

Taylor &
Francis

Cambridge
University
Press

Parapsychology
Press

Oxford
University
Press

Wiley-
Blackwell

APA

Taylor &
Francis

Guilford
Press

Hogrefe
Publishing

Brill

Taylor &
Francis

Springer
Nature

Walter de
Gruyter



Source title ™

Journal of Positive Behavior Interventions

Journal of Positive Psychology

Journal of Prevention and Intervention in
the Community

Journal of Problem Solving Open Access

Journal of Psychoactive Drugs

Journal of Psychoeducational Assessment

Journal of Psycholinguistic Research

Journal of Psychological and Educational
Research

Journal of Psychological Issues in
Organizational Culture

Journal of Psychologists and Counsellors in
Schools

Journal of Psychology and Theology

Journal of Psychology in Africa

Journal of Psychology: Interdisciplinary and
Applied

Journal of Psychopathology and Behavioral
Assessment

Journal of Psychophysiology

CiteScore ¥

1.81

0.65

4.0

2.04

0.66

0.09

1.43

0.38

0.3

1.21

1.93

0.82

Highest percentile
N2

73%

71/272
Pediatrics,
Perinatology and
Child Health

89%
21/189
General Psychology

30%
173/247
Social Psychology

93%
13/202
Applied Psychology

74%
48/189
General Psychology

70%
286/979
Education

74%

159/618
Language and
Linguistics

12%
851/979
Education

3%
237/247
Social Psychology

77%
220/979
Education

88%
45/389
Religious Studies

20%
150/189
General Psychology

72%
269/979
Education

71%
71/249
Clinical Psychology

26%

43/58
Neuropsychology
and Physiological
Psychology

Citations
2017 Vv

134

498

53

80

330

209

114

30

13

17

174

369

41

Documents
2014-16

74

160

81

20

162

181

173

42

58

21

34

56

144

191

50

% Cited V' SNIP

66

76

42

60

66

51

38

17

57

21

23

56

70

44

1.643

1.374

0.278

2.158

0.8

0.863

0.602

0.087

0.032

N/A

0.293

0.222

0.6

0.886

0.47

SRV

1.366

1.226

0.282

2.784

0.657

0.543

0.395

0.134

0.109

N/A

0.22

0.126

0.43

1.148

0.347

Publisher Vv

SAGE

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Purdue
University
Press

Taylor &
Francis

SAGE

Springer
Nature

Editura
Universitati
din Oradea

Wiley-
Blackwell

Cambridge
University
Press

Biola
University

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Springer
Nature

Hogrefe
Publishing



Source title ™

Journal of Psychosocial Oncology

Journal of Psychosomatic Obstetrics and

Gynaecology

Journal of Psychosomatic Research

Journal of Psychotherapy Integration

Journal of Public Child Welfare

Journal of Rational - Emotive and Cognitive

- Behavior Therapy

Journal of Rehabilitation

Journal of Relationships Research

Journal of Reproductive and Infant
Psychology

Journal of Research in Childhood Education

Journal of Research in Crime and

Delinquency

Journal of Research in Personality

Journal of Research in Reading

Journal of Research on Adolescence

Journal of School Psychology

Journal of Sex and Marital Therapy

CiteScore ¥

1.71

2.09

3.02

0.85

0.46

133

0.73

3.43

3.07

2.32

3.03

1.97

Highest percentile
N2

62%

184/487
Psychiatry and
Mental Health

76%
57/249
Clinical Psychology

88%
28/249
Clinical Psychology

57%
106249
Clinical Psychology

64%

364/1028
Sociology and
Political Science

43%
140/249
Clinical Psychology

37%
70/111
Rehabilitation

19%
199/247
Social Psychology

60%

107/272
Pediatrics,
Perinatology and
Child Health

50%
487/979
Education

96%
10/247
Social Psychology

93%
17/247
Social Psychology

85%
144/979
Education

99%
7/771
Cultural Studies

95%
40/979
Education

74%
65/249
Clinical Psychology

Citations
2017 Vv

186

138

1,566

112

73

53

35

172

80

357

654

144

453

330

299

Documents
2014-16

109

66

518

97

86

70

64

13

129

109

104

213

82

195

109

152

% Cited V' SNIP

69

62

79

48

51

40

39

15

57

45

87

77

68

78

76

70

0.748

0.879

1.323

0.622

0.48

0.506

0.683

0.688

0.821

1.967

1.248

1.495

1.292

1.707

1.067

SRV

0.718

0.879

1.344

0.576

0.416

0.346

0.351

0.294

0.557

0.366

2.758

1.787

1.017

1.171

1.523

0.854

Publisher Vv

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

Elsevier

APA

Taylor &
Francis

Springer
Nature

National
Rehabilitation
Association

Cambridge
University
Press

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

SAGE

Elsevier

Wiley-
Blackwell

Wiley-
Blackwell

Elsevier

Taylor &
Francis



Source title ™

Journal of Sex Research

Journal of Social and Clinical Psychology

Journal of Social and Personal Relationships

Journal of Social and Political Psychology
Open Access

Journal of Social Psychology

Journal of Special Education and
Rehabilitation Open Access

Journal of Spirituality in Mental Health

Journal of Sport and Exercise Psychology

Journal of Sport Psychology in Action

Journal of Substance Abuse Treatment

Journal of the American Academy of Child
and Adolescent Psychiatry

Journal of the Experimental Analysis of
Behavior

Journal of the History of the Behavioral
Sciences

Journal of the Indian Academy of Applied
Psychology

CiteScore ¥

3.03

1.82

1.78

1.29

1.29

0.87

3.96

1.98

0.45

0.2

Highest percentile
N2

97%

4/126

History and
Philosophy of
Science

70%
75/249
Clinical Psychology

85%
42/285
Communication

75%

248/1028
Sociology and
Political Science

57%
104/247
Social Psychology

11%
865/979
Education

93%
24/389
Religious Studies

78%
43/202
Applied Psychology

36%

22/34

Human Factors and
Ergonomics

95%

237

Psychiatric Mental
Health

95%

14/283
Developmental and
Educational
Psychology

60%

50/125
Experimental and
Cognitive
Psychology

81%
180/983
History

10%
221/247
Social Psychology

Citations
2017 Vv

815

256

307

129

189

32

394

40

1,115

2,130

334

25

24

Documents
2014-16

269

141

172

100

147

48

56

155

46

411

538

169

56

121

% Cited V' SNIP

79

62

65

57

59

12

34

77

50

75

61

72

29

14

1.683

1.003

1.192

1.001

0.78

0.197

0.604

1.173

0.341

1.139

2.163

1.302

0.913

0.255

SRV

1.4

0.849

0.848

0.714

0.639

0.115

0.3

1.117

0.306

1.311

2.991

1.167

0.182

0.171

Publisher Vv

Taylor &
Francis

Guilford
Press

SAGE

PsychOpen

Taylor &
Francis

Institute of
Special
Education
and
Rehabilitation

Taylor &
Francis

Human
Kinetics
Publishers
Inc.

Taylor &
Francis

Elsevier

Elsevier

Wiley-
Blackwell

Wiley-
Blackwell

Indian
Academy of
Applied
Psychology



Source title ™

Journal of the International

Neuropsychological Society

Journal of the Learning Sciences

Journal of Theoretical and Philosophical

Psychology

Journal of Trauma and Dissociation

Journal of Traumatic Stress

Journal of Trust Research

Journal of Turkish Science Education

Open Access

Journal of Vocational Behavior

Journal of Workplace Behavioral Health

Journal of Workplace Learning

Journal of Youth and Adolescence

Journals of Gerontology - Series B

Psychological Sciences and Social Sciences

Judgment and Decision Making
Open Access

Jung Journal: Culture and Psyche

Kinderanalyse

CiteScore ¥

3.17

0.96

2.39

2.92

1.63

0.87

3.68

0.39

2.79

2.44

0.02

0.04

Highest percentile

%

90%
25/249

Clinical Psychology

97%
24979
Education

90%
45/489
Philosophy

82%
45/249

Clinical Psychology

87%
30/249

Clinical Psychology

65%
85/247
Social Psychology

58%
404/979
Education

97%
23/979
Education

18%
389/478
Public Health,

Environmental and
Occupational Health

64%
73/204
Development

97%

7/226

Social Sciences
(miscellaneous)

94%

14/241
Health (social
science)

86%

78/564
Economics and
Econometrics

23%

494/658
Literature and
Literary Theory

6%

254/272
Pediatrics,
Perinatology and
Child Health

Citations
2017 Vv

952

244

55

285

770

62

78

971

22

119

1,506

989

371

Documents
2014-16

300

68

57

119

264

38

90

264

56

104

450

354

152

134

53

% Cited V' SNIP

83

79

49

76

79

79

54

86

27

58

86

80

72

1.106

3.049

0.893

1.174

1.374

0.513

0.984

1.79

0.375

0.883

1.549

1.244

0.021

0.124

SRV

1.408

1.811

0.351

1.327

1.344

0.256

0.284

1.688

0.154

0.37

1.649

1.625

1.409

0.102

0.104

Publisher Vv

Cambridge
University
Press

Taylor &
Francis

APA

Taylor &
Francis

Wiley-
Blackwell

Taylor &
Francis

Ekip
Limited

Elsevier

Taylor &
Francis

Emerald

Springer
Nature

Gerontological
Society of
America

Society for
Judgment
and
Decision
Making

Taylor &
Francis

Verlag
Klett-Cotta



Source title ™

Kindheit und Entwicklung

Kolner Zeitschrift fur Soziologie und
Sozialpsychologie

Language and Communication

Language, Cognition and Neuroscience

Laterality: Asymmetries of Body, Brain and

Cognition

Law and Human Behavior

Leadership Quarterly

Learning and Behavior

Learning and Individual Differences

Learning and Instruction

Learning and Memory

Learning and Motivation

Learning and Teaching

Learning Disabilities Research and Practice

CiteScore ¥

1.29

0.82

0.95

1.49

1.35

3.2

4.41

1.2

1.88

531

2.95

0.64

N/A

Highest percentile
N2

59%

110/272
Pediatrics,
Perinatology and
Child Health

63%

373/1028
Sociology and
Political Science

82%

119/671
Linguistics and
Language

90%

67/671
Linguistics and
Language

65%

86/249

Arts and Humanities
(miscellaneous)

98%
9/528
Law

98%

15/1028
Sociology and
Political Science

34%

83/125
Experimental and
Cognitive
Psychology

87%
124/979
Education

99%

3/283
Developmental and
Educational
Psychology

75%

15/58
Neuropsychology
and Physiological
Psychology

46%
523/979
Education

N/A

79%
196/979
Education

Citations
2017 Vv

106

93

143

432

167

541

957

139

1,066

972

757

46

N/A

99

Documents
2014-16

82

114

150

290

124

169

217

116

568

183

257

72

64

% Cited Vv

52

40

52

63

56

85

84

58

68

93

81

32

N/A

59

SNIP Y

0.839

0.748

0.834

0.969

0.626

1.575

2.598

0.67

1.064

3.067

0.831

0.309

N/A

1.321

SRV

0.369

0.559

0.66

0.92

0.583

1.734

3.13

0.616

0.979

3.432

1.984

0.341

N/A

1.099

Publisher Vv

Hogrefe
Publishing

VS Verlag
fur
Sozialwissenschaftel

Elsevier

Taylor &
Francis

Taylor &
Francis

APA

Elsevier

Springer
Nature

Elsevier

Elsevier

Cold Spring
Harbor
Laboratory
Press

Elsevier

Berghahn

Wiley-
Blackwell



Source title ™

Learning Environments Research

Legal and Criminological Psychology

Les Sciences de l'education pour l'ere
nouvelle

Life Span and Disability Open Access

Ljetopis Socijalnog Rada

Magyar Pszichologiai Szemle

Maltrattamento e Abuso all'Infanzia

Mathematical Social Sciences

Mathematical Thinking and Learning

Measurement and Evaluation in Counseling
and Development

Medecine du Sommeil

Media Psychology

Medical Science Technology Open Access

Mediterranean Journal of Clinical
Psychology

Memory

CiteScore ¥

1.14

0.04

0.58

0.06

0.88

1.32

1.05

0.02

2.93

0.08

N/A

Highest percentile
N2

71%
80/285
Communication

60%

73/185

Pathology and
Forensic Medicine

2%

275/283
Developmental and
Educational
Psychology

33%

160/241
Health (social
science)

16%

853/1028
Sociology and
Political Science

1%
187/189
General Psychology

52%

116/241
Health (social
science)

69%

64/213
General Social
Sciences

86%

44/327
General
Mathematics

66%
329/979
Education

2%
328/336
Neurology (clinical)

97%
9/285
Communication

3%

192/199
Biomedical
Engineering

N/A

72%

70/249

Arts and Humanities
(miscellaneous)

Citations
2017 Vv

83

129

18

11

56

152

53

65

202

N/A

531

Documents
2014-16

73

85

70

31

77

108

64

195

40

62

64

69

38

307

% Cited V' SNIP

59 0.855
60 0.999
4 0.222
48 0.23
10 0.352
6 0.083
38 0.549
41 0.883
68 1.225
42 0.961
2 0.0
77 1.688
5 0.02
N/A N/A
70 0.886

SRV

0.551

0.863

0.116

0.153

0.149

0.131

0.285

0.727

0.88

0.241

0.105

2.108

0.101

N/A

0.925

Publisher Vv

Springer
Nature

Wiley-
Blackwell

Universite

de Caen,
Laboratoire

de
Psychopedagogie

Citta Aperta
Edizioni

University
of Zagreb

Akademiai
Kiado

Franco
Angeli
Edizioni

Elsevier

Taylor &
Francis

SAGE

Elsevier

Taylor &
Francis

International
Scientific
Information,
Inc.

University
of Messina

Taylor &
Francis
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